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Depot
Oxley Hwy & Hope St
Carroll Store
Oxley Hwy & Edward St
Normans Rd & Kilphysic Rd
Yeovil
Felbrigg
Redbank Rd & Oxley Hwy
Frogmore Park
Frogmore Rd
Fairview
Dunromin
Oxley Hwy & Ruvigne Rd
St Xavier's
St Mary's
Gunnedah Public
Carinya
South School
Gunnedah High
GS Kidd

7.15am
7.55am
8.00am
8.02am
8.05am
8.11am
8.19am
8.24am
8.26am
8.28am
8.29am
8.32am
8.33am
8.35am
8.40am
8.46am
8.49am
8.53am
8.55am
9.00am

Depot
GS Kidd
Gunnedah South
Carinya
Gunnedah Public
St Xavier's
St Mary's
Gunnedah High
Oxley Hwy & Ruvigne Rd
Dunromin
Fairview
Frogmore Rd
Frogmore Park
Redbank Rd & Oxley Hwy
Felbrigg
Yeovil
Normans Rd & Kilphysic Rd
Oxley Hwy & Edward St
David St
Oxley Hwy & Hope St
Depot

2.55pm
3.00pm
3.06pm
3.10pm
3.15pm
3.20pm
3.25pm
3.30pm
3.38pm
3.39pm
3.41pm
3.42pm
3.44pm
3.46pm
3.51pm
4.01pm
4.03pm
4.05pm
4.08pm
4.10pm
4.45pm


